TR TRIBUTE
70 - 400W
High Pressure Sodium
Metal Halide
Pulse Start Metal Halide
AREA/SITE LUMINAIRE
Lumark
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

11. Replace XX with color designation.
12. Not available with spill light eliminator or house side shield.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR TRIBUTE
TD500004EN
2016-01-12 09:14:56
DT= Dual-Tap 120/277V (Wired 277V)
MT=Multi-Tap 120/208/240/277V (Wired 277V)
TT=Triple-Tap 120/277/347V (Wired 347V)
5T=5-Tap 120/208/240/277/480V (Wired 480V)
VOLTAGE CHART
Sample Number:  MPTR2340
Lamp Type 1 Series 2 Distribution Lamp Wattage
MP= Pulse Start Metal Halide
HP= High Pressure Sodium
TR= Tribute 23=Type II / III Formed 15=150W
25=250W
32=320W
40=400W
Notes:
1. Available in 150, 250 and 400W. Refer to In Stock Guide for availability.
2. Short logic fi xtures are fi nished in bronze include multi-tap ballast, lamp, arm and round pole adapter. Other options not available. Refer to standard ordering information.
STOCK SAMPLE NUMBER (LAMP INCLUDED)
Lamp Type Wattage
Pulse Start Metal Halide 70, 100, 150, 250, 320, 350, 400W
Metal Halide 175, 250, 400W
High Pressure Sodium 70, 100, 150, 250, 400W
WATTAGE CHART